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| Cebu Blue Ocean Academy

EGI Hotel and Resort
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| Courses

Power ESL 5

Power ESL 7

Business English

Junior «pzs . mzs
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| DE{LLH Schedule
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D8:00~8:45 (28:55~9:40
39:50~10:35 @10:45~11:30
®I11:40~12:25

e ACALES R
D8:00~8 : 40 (28:50~9:30
@9:40~10:20 @10:30~11:10
®I11:20~12:00
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D11:30~12:00 @12:25~13:00
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DI1:20~11 :45 @12:05~12:40
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®12:35~13:20 @D13:30~14:15
®14:25~15:10 @15:20~16:05
@16:15~17:00
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®12:10~12:50 @13:00~13:40
®13:50~14:30 @I14:40~15:20
@15:30~16:10
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| Curriculum

Intensive ESL 1—X
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Board Game
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| Cafeterin
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2026 Philippines Public Holidays

Holiday Name
Thursday MNew Year's Day

Tuesday Lunar New Year's Day

Friday Exdul-Fitar (Tentative Date)

Thursday Maurday Thursday

Friday j Good Friday

Holiday Type
Reguar Haiday
Special Non-Working Hoeliday
7 Requar Hollday |
Requar Hollay

Reguar Holday

Saturday Black Saturday
Thursday The Day of Vaior
Sriday Labar Day

Wednesday Ed al-Adha

Special Non-Working Holiday

Regquar Halday
Reguar Hobday

Reguar Halday

Friday ‘ Independence Day

Reguar Holday

Thursday | Cebu Provincisl Charter Day
Fricay Ninoy Aquino Day

Maonday National Herces Day

Wednesday Osmena Day
Sunday Al 3aints' Day

Moncay ‘ All Souls’ Day

Special Non-Working Holiday
Special Non-Working Heliday

Reguar Hobday

Specal Non-Working Holiday

Specal Noa-Working Holigay

Special Non-Working Holiday

Monday Bonifacioc Day

Feaat of the Immaculate

Tuestay Canception

Friday Christmas Day

Requar Holiday
Specal Non-Working Moliday

Reguar Haliday

Wednesday ' Rizal Day

Thursday New Year's Eve

Reguar Haofday

Special Non-Werking Holiday
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Tultlon Fee and Accommodation
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Intensive ESL
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Senior Course
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Business English [s#kmi7]
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SMERE | ABRE Ocean View

IMERE | ABREE Deluxe

SMERE | AERE Superior
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P2,000

P4, 000

P8, 000

P12,000

P16, 000

P20, 000

P24,000

P1,000

P2,000

P4, 000

P6, 000

P8, 000

P10,000

P12,000

P7,800

P17, 800

P17, 800

P17, 800

P7, 800

P17, 800

P7,800

P4,500 —
P4,500  —
P4,500  P5, 140
P4,500 )} 550

P4,500 PI5,990

P4,500 P20,430

P4,500 P24,870

P4, 000

P4, 000

P4, 000

P4, 000

P1,200

P1,200

P1,200

P1,200

P1,200

P1,200

P1,200
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#P1,500

#3P1,500

#3P3, 000

#9P4, 500

#aP6, 000

#4P7,500

#3P9, 000
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P300

P300

P300

P300

P300

P300

P300
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P18,300

P21, 300

P33,940

P51, 850

P63, 790

P75, 7130

P87, 670
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P2,000

P4, 000

P8, 000

P12,000

P16,000

P20, 000

P24,000
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P20, 300

P25, 300

P41,940

P63, 850

P79, 790

P45, 730

PII1,670
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Accommodation

-Ocean View
- Deluxe
- Superior
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EGI HOTEL -Twin Room(City View)
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EGI HOTEL -Twin Room(Ocean View)\
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EGI HOTEL -Business lounge
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EGI HOTEL -Gym
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Ocean Suites(JMPE)
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Ocean Suites(%h
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Ocean Suites(5MER%E) -Facility

OPENIDAILY, MONDAY/ @7, . -
FROMI6:00/AM TO 9:00 ' ‘ Resta UI’O nT d
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THANK YOU
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